
6 4 2 0 2 4 6
RA [arcsec]

6
4
2
0
2
4
6

De
c 

[a
rc

se
c]

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

lo
g

b c
lu

m
ps

[M
pc

2 (
km

s
1 )

2 ]

6 4 2 0 2 4 6
RA [arcsec]

3.00

2.75

2.50

2.25

2.00

1.75

1.50

lo
g

SF
E c

lu
m

ps
[M

yr
1 ]

6 4 2 0 2 4 6
RA [arcsec]

30

40

50

60

cl
um

ps
[k

m
s

1 ]

6 4 2 0 2 4 6
RA [arcsec]

6
4
2
0
2
4
6

De
c 

[a
rc

se
c]

lo
g

b r
eg

io
ns

[M
pc

2 (
km

s
1 )

2 ]

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

6 4 2 0 2 4 6
RA [arcsec]

lo
gS

FE
re

gi
on

s[M
yr

1 ]

3.0

2.5

2.0

1.5

6 4 2 0 2 4 6
RA [arcsec]

re
gi

on
s[k

m
s

1 ]

20

30

40

50

60

70

Clump identification

Region identification


